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Группа No 1    14:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КЛОКОВА Екатерина АЛТ  0  V  3  0  1  0 0.167 -14 8 6
СТЕПАНОВА Татьяна НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 6 16 3
ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  2  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
ВЕШНЯКОВА Дарья КЕМ  V  0  V  0  V  0 0.500 -5 12 4
ПАНАФИДКИНА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 18 22 2
ДИАНОВА Валентина НОВ  V  2  V  2  0  0 0.333 -5 12 5
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

Группа No 2    14:15    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОРДИЕНКО Дарья НОВ  1  V  V  V  0  0 0.500 0 13 3
ДОВЫДЕНКО Серафима НОВ  V  2  V  1  0  2 0.333 -6 13 5
ПОПОДЬИНА Василиса АЛТ  1  V  2  3  3  3 0.167 -6 16 6
МАРДОЯН Екатерина НОВ  0  2  V  1  2  1 0.167 -12 10 7
БЫСКУП Мария НОВ  0  V  V  V  0  0 0.500 -5 12 4
ПИРОЖКОВА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ПАВЛОВА Антонина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 10 20 2

Группа No 3    14:15    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ  1  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 1 17 4
БОБРУЙКО Ульяна НОВ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 22 3
БАРСУКОВА Кира НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 8 23 2
ТЮТЮННИК Софья НОВ  1  1  3  0  V  0 0.167 -13 9 6
ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
ДУБКОВА Дарья НОВ  0  1  3  2  1  0 0.000 -17 7 7
ДОСТОВАЛОВА Екатерина НОВ  3  3  0  V  0  V 0.333 -2 14 5

Группа No 4    14:15    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРЫЛОВА Екатерина НОВ  1  V  V  2  1  V 0.500 -1 16 3
СТОРОЖЕНКО Анастасия НОВ  V  0  V  0  1  V 0.500 -2 13 5
КОРНИЛОВА Эвелина НОВ  2  V  V  1  0  V 0.500 -1 15 4
СОКОЛОВА Ирина АЛТ  1  2  2  0  1  3 0.000 -15 9 7
ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
СЕКИСОВА Василиса НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 22 2
МАЛЬЦЕВА Ольга НОВ  2  0  2  V  0  0 0.167 -15 8 6
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Группа No 5    14:15    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
АВДЮШКИНА Елизавета НОВ  0  1  2  1  0  2 0.000 -18 6 7
ГВАТУА Нателла НОВ  2  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 1 18 4
ДЕМЧЕНКО Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
ЗАИГРАЕВА Анастасия НОВ  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 3 19 3
ЧЕРНОЯРОВА Варвара НОВ  1  V  2  3  3  2 0.167 -5 15 6
ЯГУШКИНА Ульяна НОВ  0  V  2  0  1  V 0.333 -9 11 5

Группа No 6    14:15    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САХАРОВА Софья НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 1
ШЕЛЕПАНОВА Василиса НОВ  0  2  V  0  1  0 0.167 -16 7 7
ЩИПАКИНА Анна НОВ  2  V  V  V  2  0 0.500 -2 16 4
КОНЬШИНА Софья НОВ  V  3  2  V  2  1 0.333 -5 16 5
МИНАКОВА Наталья АЛТ  2  V  2  2  2  0 0.167 -8 12 6
КУКСОВА Арина НОВ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 20 2
ГОРДИНА Полина НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 13 22 3

Группа No 7    14:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОВИКОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 6 20 2
АГАДЖАНЯН Арина НОВ  2  0  0  0  V  0 0.167 -15 6 7
АКИМОВА Анна НОВ  0  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 3 17 3
ГОРДУЗОВА Вероника НОВ  3  V  2  V  0  0 0.333 -5 13 6
ВЕСЕЛОВА София НОВ  1  V  2  2  V  1 0.333 -4 14 5
СИРЕНКО Алина НОВ  V  1  2  V  2  V 0.500 1 17 4
КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 22 1

Группа No 8    14:15    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРИЙМАК Анна АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
АДИГАМОВА Камилла НОВ  0  2  0  0  1  1 0.000 -20 4 7
КРЫЖАНОВСКАЯ Анна НОВ  0  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 -1 14 4
ХАЛИТОВА Алина НОВ  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 7 20 3
АХТЫРСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2
ПИСОЦКАЯ Варвара НОВ  0  V  1  2  3  V 0.333 -3 14 5
СУХИНИНА Таисия НОВ  1  V  0  2  2  0 0.167 -12 9 6
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Группа No 9    14:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ЛЮТИКОВА Анастасия НОВ  0  V  1  V  V 0.600 0 13 3
МИНАКОВА Екатерина АЛТ  1  3  0  2  V 0.200 -8 10 5
ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 18 2
ШИЛКИНА Анастасия НОВ  1  2  V  0  V 0.400 -5 11 4
ЛАРИОНОВА Милана НОВ  0  0  2  0  2 0.000 -16 4 6

Группа No 10    14:15    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЮДИНА Вера НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 23 2
ЮШКОВА Софья НОВ  2  3  V  1  1  V 0.333 -4 15 4
КОКЛЯГИНА Эрика НОВ  0  V  3  0  1  1 0.167 -14 9 7
БАЖАЙКИНА Дарья НОВ  3  1  V  1  0  V 0.333 -8 13 6
ТОКАРЕВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ПОХМЕЛКИНА Варвара НОВ  3  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 4 18 3
ПАК Виктория АЛТ  0  2  V  2  1  V 0.333 -5 13 5

Группа No 11    14:15    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ  V  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
СВИРИДЕНКО Елизавета АЛТ  2  V  X  3  V  V 0.600 6 17 2
ГУСАКОВА Татьяна НОВ  0  0  X  0  3  3 0.000 -14 6 6
ВЕРЧЕНКО Аксинья НОВ  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
ПЧЕЛЬНИКОВА Эрика НОВ  2  V  V  X  3  V 0.600 5 17 3
ТАРАКАНОВА Дарья НОВ  0  0  V  X  V  V 0.600 -4 12 4
БОЛОТИНА Мария НОВ  1  3  V  X  1  2 0.200 -8 11 5

Группа No 12    14:15    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТОКМАКОВА Ульяна НОВ  V  V  1  V  2 0.600 4 15 3
СТЕПАНЯН Мери НОВ  2  V  0  2  3 0.200 -7 11 5
ТРИФОНОВА Арина НОВ  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -16 4 6
МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ЯНКОВСКАЯ Дарья НОВ  1  V  V  0  1 0.400 -6 10 4
ЛЕВАШЕВА Мирослава НОВ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 18 2
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Группа No 13    14:15    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
АНОШИНА Ульяна НОВ  0  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 5 17 3
КУЛИШ Мария НОВ  0  1  1  0  1  V 0.167 -15 7 6
НЕПОМНЯЩИХ Екатерина НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 2
ЗАЙЦЕВА Ксения АЛТ  1  3  V  3  3  V 0.333 1 18 5
ЛЮБЧЕНКО Арина НОВ  2  0  V  3  V  V 0.500 0 17 4
КАЛИНИНА Алина НОВ  0  0  2  1  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа No 14    14:15    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧИРЯТЬЕВА Злата НОВ  3  1  1  0  0  V 0.167 -13 9 7
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Эвелина НОВ  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 5 18 3
АРСЕНТЬЕВА Кира АЛТ  V  0  0  0  0  V 0.333 -11 8 5
ВЫХОДЦЕВА Диана НОВ  V  0  V  0  2  0 0.333 -7 10 4
МАЛЬЦЕВА Лилиана НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ЛЕОНОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 11 20 2
КАПАШИНА Алиса НОВ  2  2  2  V  3  1 0.167 -6 14 6

Группа No 15    14:15    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОБРУЙКО Мария НОВ  V  2  1  2  V  V 0.500 -3 17 4
БЕЛАЯ Виктория НОВ  3  0  0  2  3  1 0.000 -15 9 7
ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 2
САНДОМИРСКАЯ Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ЛОЛАДЗЕ Майя АЛТ  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.667 8 20 3
ГОРНАКОВА Виктория НОВ  3  V  1  0  0  1 0.167 -14 9 6
ВЕДЕРНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ  2  V  0  1  0  V 0.333 -7 11 5

Группа No 16    14:15    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТУХОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1
ШМЫРЕВА Диана НОВ  0  2  0  1  2  1 0.000 -18 6 7
ТОКАРЕВА Татьяна НОВ  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 6 19 3
КОРОЛЬ Марина НОВ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 7 21 2
ЕФРЕМОВА Василина АЛТ  2  V  2  3  2  V 0.333 -2 17 5
ФЕДОСОВА Марьяна НОВ  1  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 1 19 4
СИБИРКИНА София НОВ  1  V  0  2  2  V 0.333 -7 13 6
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Группа No 17    14:15    Дорожка 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДОРОХОВА Елена АЛТ  1  0  2  2  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ТРУХАЧЕВА Арина АЛТ  V  1  V  V  0  V 0.667 8 17 3
ДЕВИНА Алиса НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 16 22 2
НИКИТИНА Полина НОВ  V  0  0  2  0  2 0.167 -14 8 6
ЗАЖИГАЕВА Варвара НОВ  V  0  1  V  0  3 0.333 -8 12 5
САФРОНОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ШУГАИПОВА Дарья НОВ  V  0  0  V  V  0 0.500 -5 12 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
1 МАЛЬЦЕВА Лилиана НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
1 САФРОНОВА Александра НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
4 ПИРОЖКОВА Елизавета НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
4 ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
4 ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
7 ПРИЙМАК Анна АЛТ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
8 МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
9 САНДОМИРСКАЯ Елизавета НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
9 ТОКАРЕВА Анастасия НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных

11 НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ 1.000 16 20 квалифицированных
12 ДЕМЧЕНКО Александра НОВ 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
12 ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
14 ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
15 ПАНАФИДКИНА Анастасия НОВ 0.833 18 22 квалифицированных
16 ДЕВИНА Алиса НОВ 0.833 16 22 квалифицированных
17 ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
18 СЕКИСОВА Василиса НОВ 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных
19 КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных
20 МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
20 ПЕТУХОВА Александра НОВ 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
22 САХАРОВА Софья НОВ 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
23 ЮДИНА Вера НОВ 0.833 11 23 квалифицированных
24 АХТЫРСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
25 ЛЕОНОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.833 11 20 квалифицированных
26 ПАВЛОВА Антонина НОВ 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных
27 НЕПОМНЯЩИХ Екатерина НОВ 0.833 9 22 квалифицированных
28 БАРСУКОВА Кира НОВ 0.833 8 23 квалифицированных
29 КОРОЛЬ Марина НОВ 0.833 7 21 квалифицированных
30 КУКСОВА Арина НОВ 0.833 6 20 квалифицированных
31 ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ 0.800 13 18 квалифицированных
32 ЛЕВАШЕВА Мирослава НОВ 0.800 8 18 квалифицированных
33 ГОРДИНА Полина НОВ 0.667 13 22 квалифицированных
34 БОБРУЙКО Ульяна НОВ 0.667 8 22 квалифицированных
35 ЛОЛАДЗЕ Майя АЛТ 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
36 ТРУХАЧЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.667 8 17 квалифицированных
37 ХАЛИТОВА Алина НОВ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
38 НОВИКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
39 ТОКАРЕВА Татьяна НОВ 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных
40 СТЕПАНОВА Татьяна НОВ 0.667 6 16 квалифицированных
41 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Эвелина НОВ 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
42 АНОШИНА Ульяна НОВ 0.667 5 17 квалифицированных
43 ЗАИГРАЕВА Анастасия НОВ 0.667 3 19 квалифицированных
44 АКИМОВА Анна НОВ 0.667 3 17 квалифицированных
45 СВИРИДЕНКО Елизавета АЛТ 0.600 6 17 квалифицированных
46 ПЧЕЛЬНИКОВА Эрика НОВ 0.600 5 17 квалифицированных
47 ТОКМАКОВА Ульяна НОВ 0.600 4 15 квалифицированных
48 ЛЮТИКОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.600 0 13 квалифицированных
49 ТАРАКАНОВА Дарья НОВ 0.600 -4 12 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ПОХМЕЛКИНА Варвара НОВ 0.500 4 18 квалифицированных
51 ФЕДОСОВА Марьяна НОВ 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных
52 ГВАТУА Нателла НОВ 0.500 1 18 квалифицированных
53 СИРЕНКО Алина НОВ 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
53 ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
55 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Арина НОВ 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных
56 ГОРДИЕНКО Дарья НОВ 0.500 0 13 квалифицированных
57 КРЫЛОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
58 КОРНИЛОВА Эвелина НОВ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
59 КРЫЖАНОВСКАЯ Анна НОВ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицированных
60 ЩИПАКИНА Анна НОВ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицированных
61 СТОРОЖЕНКО Анастасия НОВ 0.500 -2 13 квалифицированных
62 БОБРУЙКО Мария НОВ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицированных
63 БЫСКУП Мария НОВ 0.500 -5 12 квалифицированных
63 ВЕШНЯКОВА Дарья КЕМ 0.500 -5 12 квалифицированных
63 ШУГАИПОВА Дарья НОВ 0.500 -5 12 квалифицированных
66 ШИЛКИНА Анастасия НОВ 0.400 -5 11 квалифицированных
67 ЯНКОВСКАЯ Дарья НОВ 0.400 -6 10 квалифицированных
68 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ксения АЛТ 0.333 1 18 квалифицированных
69 ЕФРЕМОВА Василина АЛТ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицированных
70 ДОСТОВАЛОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицированных
71 ПИСОЦКАЯ Варвара НОВ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных
72 ЮШКОВА Софья НОВ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
73 ВЕСЕЛОВА София НОВ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированных
74 КОНЬШИНА Софья НОВ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицированных
75 ГОРДУЗОВА Вероника НОВ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
75 ПАК Виктория АЛТ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
77 ДИАНОВА Валентина НОВ 0.333 -5 12 квалифицированных
78 ДОВЫДЕНКО Серафима НОВ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
79 СИБИРКИНА София НОВ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
80 ВЕДЕРНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицированных
81 ВЫХОДЦЕВА Диана НОВ 0.333 -7 10 квалифицированных
82 БАЖАЙКИНА Дарья НОВ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
83 ЗАЖИГАЕВА Варвара НОВ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
84 ЯГУШКИНА Ульяна НОВ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицированных
85 АРСЕНТЬЕВА Кира АЛТ 0.333 -11 8 квалифицированных
86 СТЕПАНЯН Мери НОВ 0.200 -7 11 квалифицированных
87 БОЛОТИНА Мария НОВ 0.200 -8 11 квалифицированных
88 МИНАКОВА Екатерина АЛТ 0.200 -8 10 квалифицированных
89 ЧЕРНОЯРОВА Варвара НОВ 0.167 -5 15 квалифицированных
90 ПОПОДЬИНА Василиса АЛТ 0.167 -6 16 квалифицированных
91 КАПАШИНА Алиса НОВ 0.167 -6 14 квалифицированных
92 МИНАКОВА Наталья АЛТ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
93 МАРДОЯН Екатерина НОВ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
94 СУХИНИНА Таисия НОВ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
95 ТЮТЮННИК Софья НОВ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
95 ЧИРЯТЬЕВА Злата НОВ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
97 ГОРНАКОВА Виктория НОВ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
97 КОКЛЯГИНА Эрика НОВ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
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99 КЛОКОВА Екатерина АЛТ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
99 НИКИТИНА Полина НОВ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший

101 МАЛЬЦЕВА Ольга НОВ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
102 КУЛИШ Мария НОВ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
103 АГАДЖАНЯН Арина НОВ 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
104 ШЕЛЕПАНОВА Василиса НОВ 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
105 ГУСАКОВА Татьяна НОВ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
106 БЕЛАЯ Виктория НОВ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
106 СОКОЛОВА Ирина АЛТ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
108 ЛАРИОНОВА Милана НОВ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
108 ТРИФОНОВА Арина НОВ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
110 ДУБКОВА Дарья НОВ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
111 АВДЮШКИНА Елизавета НОВ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
111 ДОРОХОВА Елена АЛТ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
111 ШМЫРЕВА Диана НОВ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
114 КАЛИНИНА Алина НОВ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
115 АДИГАМОВА Камилла НОВ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
116 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший

ВЕРЧЕНКО Аксинья НОВ dns DNS
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